# 916000079565

(Requestor's Name)			
(Ad	(Address)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only

SEP 29 2016



800289723808

08/31/16--01030--001 \*\*122.50

FALLAHASSEEL ELONG



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 9, 2016

RICARDO DEVAI 2201 SE 5TH STREET #7 POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062

SUBJECT: DYNAMIC WORLD VENTURES, INC.

Ref. Number: W16000061787

We have received your document for DYNAMIC WORLD VENTURES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please sign your name on the designated line that is highlighted. Your document will be retained in our pending file until this signature page hasbeen signed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Nadira D McClees-Sams Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 016A00019091

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Charter Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: DYNAMIC WORLD VENTURES INC.  Name of Resulting Florida Profit Corporation	
Name of Resulting Florida Profit Corporation	
The enclosed Certificate of Conversion, Articles of Incorporation, and fees are submitted to convert an "Other Busin Entity" into a "Florida Profit Corporation" in accordance with s. 607.1115, F.S.	ness
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:	
Ricardo DEVAI  Contact Person	
Dy NAMIC WORLD VENTURES UC. Firm/Company	
2201 SE STH STREET #7 Address	
Pompano Brack FL 33062 City, State and Zip Code	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
RICARDO DEVA; at (305) 799 - 2677  Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
□\$105.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status □\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certified Copy Certified Copy Certificate of Status □\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certified Copy Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRESS:MAILING ADDRESS:New Filings SectionNew Filings SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of Corporations	

P. O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

### **Certificate of Conversion**

For

## "Other Business Entity"

Into

#### Florida Profit Corporation

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Incorporation</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with s. 607.1115, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is:
DYNAMIC WOND VENTURS UC  Enter Name of Other Business Entity
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of FLORI'DA
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on November 8, 20/3  Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated
Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:
<i>N/A</i>
4. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the <u>attached Articles of Incorporation:</u>
Dynamic World VENTURES INC.  Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation
Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation
1 / 2 - 20//
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: <u>AuG 30, 20/6</u>
(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florid Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Incorporation
if an effective date is listed therein.)
<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Signed t	his <u>30</u> day of <u>Aulous</u>	<u>, 20_16</u>	
Require	ed Signature for Florida Profit Corporation:		
Signatur Incorpor Printed 1	re of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, Officerator:  Name: Richard DEVAITitle: P	er, or, if Directors or Officers have not been	selected, an
	ed Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business E		I
Signatur	re:	,	
Printed 1	Name: RICARDO DEVAÍ	Title: PRESIDENT/CEO	
	re:		
Printed 1	Name:	Title:	
Signatur	re:		
Printed 1	Name:	Title:	
Signatur	re:		
Printed 1	Name:	Title:	
Signatu	re:		
Printed 1	Name:	Title:	
Signatu	re:		
Printed	Name:	Title:	
	da General Partnership or Limited Liability re of one General Partner.	Partnership:	
	da Limited Partnership or Limited Liability res of ALL General Partners.	<u>Limited Partnership:</u>	
	da Limited Liability Company: re of a Member or Authorized Representative.		
All othe Signatu	ers: re of an authorized person.		
Fees:	Certificate of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporation: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$35.00 \$70.00 \$8.75 (Optional) \$8.75 (Optional)	

# ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

DAMARNO BEACH FL 33062	The name of the corporation shall be:	Amic .	WORLD	VENTURA	ES INC
ARTICLE IV SHARES The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  TO PROVIDE MARKETINE SENVINES TO VALUEUS BUSINASSES, MAINLY (MANNETINE) COOD AND  SERVICES  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: RICARDO 6. DEVA! Name and Title:  Address: 220/SE STH STREET Address:  Name and Title: Name and Title:  Name and Title: Name and Title:  Name and Title: Nam	<del></del>				
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  TO PROVIDE MARKETING SERVICES  BUSINGUSSES, MAINLY (MANKETING) GOOD AND  SERVICES  ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title:  Address:  PARTICLE IV SHARES  The number of shares of stock is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title:  Address:  Address:  Name and Title:	Principal street address		Mailing add	ress, if different is	<b>s:</b>
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  TO PROVIDE MARKETING SERVICES  DUSTINGSES, MAINLEY (MARKETING) GOOD AND  SERVICES  ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title:  Address:  POMPANO BEACH FL 33062  Name and Title:	_ ,	<u> </u>			
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: // QOO, QOO  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title: RICARDO 6, DEVA! Name and Title: PROMPANO BEACH FC 33067  Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: PROMPANO BEACH FC 33067  Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: PROMPANO BEACH FC 33067  Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: PROMPANO BEACH FC 33067  Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: PROMPANO BEACH FC 33067  Name and Title: Na			(A) - 1		
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: // QOO, QOO  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title: RICARDO 6, DEVA! Name and Title: PROMPANO BEACH FC 33067  Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: PROMPANO BEACH FC 33067  Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: PROMPANO BEACH FC 33067  Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: PROMPANO BEACH FC 33067  Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: PROMPANO BEACH FC 33067  Name and Title: Na	TO PROVIDE MARKET	ING SEN	WICKS	TO VA	Inious
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: // QOO, QOO  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title: RICA-DO 6, DEVA 1 Name and Title: PROMPANO BEACH FC 33067  Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: PROMPANO BEACH FC 33067  Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: PROMPANO BEACH FC 33067  Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: PROMPANO BEACH FC 33067  Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: PROMPANO BEACH FC 33067  Name and Title: N	BUSINASSES, MAINLEY (	MANKET	1x6)	600D A1	VD
The number of shares of stock is: /, 000, 000  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title: // Name and Title:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
The number of shares of stock is: /, 000, 000  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title: // Name and Title:	•				
The number of shares of stock is: /, QOO, QOO  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title: RICANDO (3.) EVA; Name and Title: See See See See See See See See See S			·· \-		
The number of shares of stock is:				, <u> </u>	
The number of shares of stock is: /, 000, 000  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title: // Name and Title:					
The number of shares of stock is:					
Name and Title: RICARDO G. DEVA! Name and Title: Address: PART Address:					<u>.                                    </u>
Address: 220/ SE STH STREET Address: PAR COMPANO BEACH FL 33062  Name and Title: Name and Title: PAR COMPANO BEACH FL 33062  Name and Title: Name and Title: PAR COMPANO BEACH FL 33062  Name and Title: Name and Title: PAR COMPANO BEACH FL 33062	ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DE	RECTORS	TICED		
Name and Title:	Name and Title: RICARDO G. DEVAI	Name and Titl	e:		4-
Name and Title:	Address: 220/ SE STH STREET	Z Address:	<del></del>	>	
Name and Title:  Address:  Address:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:					<u> </u>
Address:  Address:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:	• •		e:	'' ''	
Name and Title: Name and Title:					
	·	– Name and Titl			

	REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and Fl</u>	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
Name: R	CARDO G. DEVA;	
Address: 22	01 SE STH STREET #7	
por	MPAND BEACH FL 3306:	2
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	ICARDO G. DEVAI	
Address: ZZ	01 SE STH STREAT #7	
-pe	MPANO BEACH FL 33062	
*****	***********	****
		ss for the above stated corporation at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
70		AUGUST 30, 2016
Requi	red Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	nment and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree fel	e true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
		Autust 30, 2016  Date
Requi	ed Signature/Incorporator	Date

Required Signature/Incorporator